

				NL&L Concrete, Inc. 5634 S 85th Cir Ralston, NE 68127							
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	REMOVE PAVEMENT	62	SY	15.00	930.00						
2	REMOVE CONCRETE HEADER	50	LF	10.00	500.00						
3	REMOVE END OF ROAD MARKERS	6	EA	20.00	120.00						
4	EMBANKMENT - BORROW	2655	CY	8.00	21,240.00						
5	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	2236	SY	2.50	5,590.00						
6	CONSTRUCT 9" CONCRETE PAVEMENT (TYPE L65)	1696	SY	78.00	132,288.00						
7	CONSTRUCT 9" IMPRINTED PCC SURFACE	318	SY	85.00	27,030.00						
8	CONSTRUCT PCC MEDIAN SURFACING	1994	SF	9.00	17,946.00						
9	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	32	SF	30.00	960.00						
10	CONSTRUCT 18" RCP, CLASS III	130	LF	90.00	11,700.00						
11	CONSTRUCT 18" RC FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	3,200.00	3,200.00						
12	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET - TYPE III	2	EA	4,000.00	8,000.00						
13	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET - TYPE IV	2	EA	4,000.00	8,000.00						
14	INSTALL PIPE COUPLERS	4	EA	200.00	800.00						
15	RECONSTRUCT SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	5.9	VF	1,300.00	7,670.00						
16	CONSTRUCT TYPE A RIP-RAP	3	TON	175.00	525.00						
17	PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE MARKING - TYPE 4, 5" WHITE	83	LF	8.00	664.00						
18	PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE MARKING - TYPE 4, 12" WHITE - DOTTED	67	LF	16.00	1,072.00						
19	PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE MARKING - TYPE 4, 5" YELLOW	512	LF	7.00	3,584.00						
20	PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE MARKING - TYPE 4, 24" WHITE	72	LF	27.00	1,944.00						
21	INSTALL TRAFFIC POSTS AND SIGNS	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00						
22	INSTALL SEEDING - TYPE B	1	AC	4,000.00	4,000.00						
23	INSTALL SILT FENCE	500	LF	3.00	1,500.00						
24	CONSTRUCT FOUNDATION ROCK (3" CLEAN) FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	20	TON	25.00	500.00						
25	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	65	SY	9.00	585.00						
26	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	30	TON	150.00	4,500.00						
27	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	75	SY	9.00	675.00						
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-27, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$268,023.00</b>						